
5.1.3 Percentage of students benefitted by guidance for competitive examinations and career counselling offered by the institution 
during the last five years 

Year 

Guidance for competitive examinations 

Name of the Activity 

2022-23 Company Oriented MOCK Interview 

2022-23 Company Specific Training Program 

2021-22 CRT Technical Training Program 

2021-22 Company Specific Training Program 

2020-21 Company Oriented MOCK Interview 

2020-21 CRT Technical Training Program 

2019-20 CRT Technical Training Program 

2019-20 Company Specific Training Program 

2018-19 Company Oriented MOCK Interview 

2018-19 CRT Technical Training Program 

Number of 

students 

participated 

135 

135 

107 

107 

107 

107 

67 

67 

49 

49 

Number of students 

qualified in the 
competitive 

examinations 

PRINCIPAL 

135 

135 

107 

107 

107 

107 

67 

67 

49 

49 

Motherteresa Pharmacy Coliege 
Sathupally, Khammam (Dt.) 

Details of career counselling 

Name of the Activity 

CRT Technical Training 

Program 

Career Counselling 

|Career Counselling 

Technical Training 
Program 

Career Counselling 

Career Counselling 

|Career Counselling 

Number of 

students 

participated 

135 

135 

107 

107 

107 

67 

49 

Number of 

students 

placed 

135 

135 

107 

107 

107 

67 

49 
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